2008 Nationals Open

Posn # Player
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10

12
18
27
16
22
15
26
19
29
25
28
14
13
23
21
24
20
11

Miao Zhao

He Jianghong
Guyu Liu

David He

Raphael Shin

Kai Le Su

Billy Sun

David Ormerod
Kevin Jiang
Jonathan Chen
Chang Sun
Chullho Rhee
Larry Wen

Oh Tim Seijin
Neville Smythe
Alexander Hanysz
Fred Huang

Chris Zhao

Jack Xu

Edward McDougall
Jason Mackay-Dwyer
Mark Brough
HeeJae Chang
David Bofinger
Rene Hexel
Andrew Cao

Lee Jaewan

Zhang Demeng Robin
Kim Park-Moon

7d
7d
7d
7d
7d
6d
6d
5d
6d
4d
3d
4d
3d
2d
3d
2d
3d
2d
3d
1d
2d
1d
3d
3d
2d
2d
2d
3d
4d
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29
25
29
28
27
28
26
25
24
23.5
22.5
19
17
13.5
20.5
17
16
16
14.5
15.5
10
17.5
17.5
13.5
11.5
16
13
12.5
11

Sds

24
19
17
19
16
11
10

10
8.5
13.5
11
11
5.5
8.5
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2008 Nationals Handicap
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0 0 N N R WD~

e
A~ A LW N O O

[c B S BN R A )

10

13

12

11

14

15

Erli Qiu

Matthew Crossman
Jing Ning Xue
Jeremy Wen
Wilson Huang
James Chown
Warrakun Mangrai
Amelia Gray

Justin Lee

Horatio Davis
Andrew Gray
Chenglun Sam Chung
David Schofield
Bill Leveritt

Bill Wen

3k
1k
8k
2k
7k
1k
8k
3k
9k
4k
9k
9k
12k
4k
16k

Rd.2

114+9
113+8

lg+5
05-5
09+7
lg-4
1y5+9
03-8
010+4
bye
15-5
04-9
0q1+5
05-9

Rd.3

08+3
012-7

Final Results

Rd.4

lg+s
15+1
04-5
03-1
1yy+2
15+2
1y5+1
0y-2
11473
1y5+9

Rd.5

114
08+7
Lo
15+1
13-7
O4+l
09
02-1
By
114+9
013
bye
06-9
115+9
07-9

Rd.6

Lo*7
19+6
03-6
14-1
1y3+2
0y+1
04-7
lg
0g-2
05
145
0y5+8
bye
01p+5
1y1-8

Wins
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2.5
2.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

Sos

17
24
23
19.5
17
22,5
22
17.5
17.5
12
12
17
16
11
11

Sds

17

13
11.5
10
8.5

6.5
6.5

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5



